
IPPN
EVENTS

AUTUMN COUNTY  
MEETINGS 2021 
Supporting each other at local level
September – October 2021

Date	 Time	 County	

Wed 1 September	 3.30pm	 Mayo 		

Thurs 2 September	 3.30pm	 Limerick	

Mon 6 September	 3.30pm	 Monaghan
Tues 7 September	 3.30pm	 Tipperary	

Wed 8 September	 3.30pm	 Clare	

Mon 13 September	 3.30pm	 Roscommon	

Tues 14 September	 3.30pm	 Galway	

Wed 15 September	 3.30pm	 Waterford	

Thurs 16 September	 3.30pm	 Cork	

Mon 20 September	 3.30pm	 Donegal	
Tues 21 September	 3.30pm	 Wicklow	

Wed 22 September	 3.30pm	 Meath	

Thurs 23 September	 3.30pm	 Cavan	

Mon 27 September	 3.30pm	 Wexford	

Tues 28 September	 3.30pm	 Sligo	

Wed 29 September	 3.30pm	 Offaly	

Thurs 30 September	 3.30pm	 Louth	

Mon 4 October	 3.30pm	 Carlow	

Tues 5 October	 3.30pm	 Leitrim	

Wed 6 October	 3.30pm	 Kerry	

Thurs 7 October	 3.30pm	 Westmeath	

Mon 11 October	 3.30pm	 Kilkenny	

Tues 12 October	 3.30pm	 Laois	

Wed 13 October	 3.30pm	 Longford	

Thurs 14 October	 3.30pm	 Kildare	

Mon 18 October	 3.30pm	 Dublin

Brian O’Doherty, IPPN President & Páiric Clerkin, IPPN CEO will be virtually visiting each county in 
Autumn 2021. 

IPPN will be bringing members key updates, discussing the current hot topics and offering support 
at the start of the school year. Most importantly it is an opportunity to meet your peers. There is also 
an opportunity to become more involved with IPPN by representing your county at Committee and 
National Council level. See below the dates and times that best suit you. 

You can register on www.ippn.ie 
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SPONSORED BY

Attend the location that best suits you • Join/Create a local support group 
Don’t miss a chance for your opinion to be heard!


